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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY  
QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY 
PARLIAMENTARY QUESTION NO.: 3675
DATE OF QUESTION: 21 SEPTEMBER 2015
DATE OF REPLY:  16 OCTOBER 2015

Question:
Mr A R Mcloughlin (DA) to ask the Minister of Justice and Correctional Services:
What is the (a) total amount spent and (b) breakdown of such expenditure on the compensation of each (i) commissioner, (ii) evidence leader and (iii) forensic auditor working as part of the Commission of Inquiry into allegations of fraud, corruption, impropriety or irregularity in the Strategic Defence Procurement Packages since 27 October 2012?                                                                              NW4342E

Reply:

(a)(i)	Both Commissioners are Judges from the High Court and are therefore not remunerated by the Commission.
(ii)	The total cost for  the evidence leaders, the research consultant and the forensic auditor from 27 October 2012  to 31 August 2015, is R73, 240 million, broken down as follows:
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2012/13 2013/14 2014/15 

2015/16 (Exp 

paid up to 31 

Aug 2014)

TOTAL

Name Surname Occupation R R R R R

Tayob AboobakerSnr Evidance Leader -               4 323 887      373 200              -                       4 697 087     

Simon Lebala Snr Evidance Leader 1 054 500    6 127 500      3 743 475           1 375 125           12 300 600   

Moss Mphaga Snr Evidance Leader -               826 500         5 407 875           -                       6 234 375     

Phumlani Ngobese Evidance Leader 658 304       4 065 834      2 499 298           935 711              8 159 148     

MatshegoRamagagaEvidance Leader -               -                  5 892 500           -                       5 892 500     

Mahlape Sello Evidance Leader -               398 840         1 992 303           1 025 590           3 416 732     

Tshepo Sibeko Snr Evidance Leader -               1 710 000      3 431 400           1 866 750           7 008 150     

Carol Sibiya Evidance Leader 366 666       1 951 933      911 132              3 229 731     

Barry Skinner Snr Evidance Leader 635 162       4 397 550      -                       133 950              5 166 662     

Sbusiso Zondi Evidance Leader -               2 266 590      3 728 180           949 962              6 944 732     

RW Palmer Research consultant -               530 090         -                       -                       530 090        

Jabulani MahlanguForensic Auditor 1 276 078    5 549 996      2 834 479           -                       9 660 552     

3 990 711    32 148 719    30 813 841         6 287 087           73 240 359   
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Total Cost Consultants


